
Result Scratch 5km/22km MTB/2.5km
Bogaert Dirk http://www.dtta.be

13:59:55Distances:
Referee:
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Winterduatlon - Asse-Asbeek 6/11/2010
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1 478 Duo 0:18:17 10 0:54:53 1 1:13:10 1 0:08:45 4 1:21:551Dream Team Asse *- geen -
2 355 H24 0:17:11 2 0:58:25 3 1:15:36 3 0:08:45 3 1:24:211Bracke Pieter Wetteren *TDW
3 351 H40 0:18:43 16 0:56:45 2 1:15:28 2 0:09:49 28 1:25:171Baert Luc Zele *- geen -
4 490 Duo 0:18:31 12 0:59:05 4 1:17:36 4 0:09:03 9 1:26:392Carite Affligem *- geen -
5 353 H24 0:17:46 6 1:01:14 7 1:19:00 5 0:09:21 16 1:28:212Benaerens Kris Daknam *- geen -
6 472 Duo 0:19:04 23 1:00:14 5 1:19:18 6 0:09:06 11 1:28:2432pk Asse *- geen -
7 456 H24 0:17:29 5 1:01:59 9 1:19:28 7 0:09:29 22 1:28:573Vijverman Tim Lede *TTI
8 466 Duo 0:17:22 4 1:03:56 13 1:21:18 10 0:07:52 2 1:29:104Bepost Asse  - geen -
9 469 Duo 0:16:45 1 1:04:38 17 1:21:23 11 0:07:50 1 1:29:135De Buzzegevers Meerbeke  - geen -

10 471 Duo 0:19:07 24 1:01:34 8 1:20:41 9 0:08:58 8 1:29:396De Pauw Is De Naam Rotselaar  - geen -
11 482 Duo 0:19:46 32 1:00:51 6 1:20:37 8 0:09:24 18 1:30:017Freindas 1 Asse  - geen -
12 474 Duo 0:18:12 9 1:04:29 16 1:22:41 14 0:08:56 7 1:31:378Super Duo Blankenbe  - geen -
13 376 H24 0:18:20 11 1:04:07 14 1:22:27 13 0:09:26 20 1:31:534De Potter Jenne Zottegem  - geen -
14 363 H40 0:18:45 17 1:03:25 12 1:22:10 12 0:10:05 31 1:32:152Cornelis Jan Nevele *MTV
15 310 D24 0:18:36 14 1:04:27 15 1:23:03 16 0:09:37 25 1:32:401Terryn Griet Koersel *LT
16 329 HU23 0:20:16 40 1:02:29 10 1:22:45 15 0:10:44 44 1:33:291Uyttersprot Dieter Asse *- geen -
17 431 HU23 0:19:50 33 1:03:22 11 1:23:12 17 0:10:32 41 1:33:442Van Geyt Koen Aalst *- geen -
18 455 HU23 0:17:12 3 1:08:13 25 1:25:25 19 0:08:54 6 1:34:193Vervaet Jan Lokeren *- geen -
19 424 H24 0:19:42 31 1:05:00 19 1:24:42 18 0:10:37 42 1:35:195Tom Vandenbussche Assebroek  - geen -
20 354 H24 0:18:37 15 1:08:45 28 1:27:22 22 0:09:04 10 1:36:266Berghmans Dieter Lembeek  - geen -
21 484 Duo 0:19:21 27 1:07:52 24 1:27:13 21 0:09:26 19 1:36:399Cj Lennik  - geen -
22 485 Duo 0:20:55 53 1:04:56 18 1:25:51 20 0:10:50 49 1:36:4110Together 100 Hofstade  - geen -
23 420 H24 0:17:51 7 1:09:46 33 1:27:37 23 0:09:46 27 1:37:237Rosseels Bart Elewijt  DTTA
24 401 H24 0:17:54 8 1:10:41 37 1:28:35 26 0:09:28 21 1:38:038Lhermitte Stef Mechelen  - geen -
25 483 Duo 0:19:30 28 1:09:34 32 1:29:04 27 0:09:11 13 1:38:1511You Never Run Alone Oetingen  - geen -
26 320 H24 0:20:25 46 1:07:41 23 1:28:06 24 0:10:16 35 1:38:229De Meuter Stefaan Asse  - geen -
27 388 H24 0:20:01 36 1:09:32 31 1:29:33 31 0:09:23 17 1:38:5610Duquet Joris Kalken  TTL
28 454 H50 0:18:58 21 1:10:23 35 1:29:21 30 0:09:36 24 1:38:571Vermont Filip Geluwe *TTI
29 411 H24 0:21:56 75 1:07:10 22 1:29:06 28 0:10:06 32 1:39:1211Nooten  François Oosterhou  NED*
30 352 H24 0:20:53 52 1:08:26 26 1:29:19 29 0:10:19 36 1:39:3812Bellet Jean-francois Serques  FRA*
31 430 H24 0:21:51 73 1:06:17 20 1:28:08 25 0:11:44 76 1:39:5213Van Der Slagmolen Kevin Affligem  - geen -
32 475 Duo 0:18:34 13 1:12:28 46 1:31:02 34 0:08:52 5 1:39:5412De 2 Dwergen Kester  - geen -
33 426 H40 0:20:47 50 1:10:35 36 1:31:22 37 0:10:06 33 1:41:283Van Damme Frank Dendermo *- geen -
34 368 HU23 0:21:38 64 1:08:34 27 1:30:12 33 0:11:19 61 1:41:314De Bodt Laurent Edingen  - geen -
35 421 H24 0:20:15 39 1:10:54 38 1:31:09 35 0:10:26 38 1:41:3514Schouppe Andy Denderwi  ATT
36 410 H40 0:20:32 48 1:09:12 29 1:31:46 39 0:09:53 29 1:41:394Merchie Frédéric Beersel  TRIGT
37 492 Duo 0:21:43 68 1:09:28 30 1:31:11 36 0:10:30 40 1:41:4113Goe Gedacht Humbeek  - geen -
38 321 H24 0:22:47 93 1:07:10 21 1:29:57 32 0:12:11 89 1:42:0815De Neef  Steven Asse  - geen -
39 406 H24 0:20:13 38 1:11:17 41 1:31:30 38 0:10:39 43 1:42:0916Martens Christophe Oudenaar  - geen -
40 364 HU23 0:20:22 45 1:12:00 43 1:32:22 40 0:10:44 45 1:43:065Cosyn Thomas Kester  - geen -
41 404 H40 0:21:42 67 1:11:06 39 1:32:48 41 0:11:07 57 1:43:555Marc Erzeel Beert  - geen -
42 386 H24 0:19:34 29 1:13:48 52 1:33:22 42 0:11:06 55 1:44:2817Dockx Jeroen Sterrebeek  - geen -
43 487 Duo 0:19:20 26 1:16:03 62 1:35:23 52 0:09:09 12 1:44:3214Talboomteam Opwijk  - geen -
44 428 H40 0:20:29 47 1:13:05 49 1:33:34 44 0:11:10 58 1:44:446Van Den Eynde  Bruno Gremberg  - geen -
45 467 Duo 0:20:19 42 1:13:14 50 1:33:33 43 0:11:17 60 1:44:5015Expo A Welle  - geen -
46 349 H24 0:22:20 84 1:11:32 42 1:33:52 46 0:11:21 64 1:45:1318Alberts Martijn Breda Kp(  NED*
47 447 H40 0:20:58 55 1:13:14 51 1:34:12 48 0:11:19 62 1:45:317Vandeputte Johan Horebeke  - geen -
48 438 H24 0:21:08 57 1:12:43 48 1:33:51 45 0:12:10 88 1:46:0119Van Nieuwenhove Jelle Lebbeke  - geen -
49 395 H18 0:21:41 66 1:12:23 45 1:34:04 47 0:12:30 103 1:46:341Jacobs Mathias Lennik *- geen -
50 486 Duo 0:20:03 37 1:17:07 65 1:37:10 57 0:09:35 23 1:46:4516Expo B Denderlee  - geen -
51 402 H24 0:19:39 30 1:15:27 59 1:35:06 51 0:11:57 79 1:47:0320Lintermans Brecht Okegem  - geen -
52 468 Duo 0:24:24 128 1:11:11 40 1:35:35 53 0:11:45 77 1:47:2017Hans En Grietje Itterbeek  - geen -
53 327 HU23 0:22:14 81 1:12:10 44 1:34:24 50 0:12:58 112 1:47:226Tack Gaël Asse  - geen -
54 416 H24 0:22:04 76 1:14:10 53 1:36:14 55 0:11:40 75 1:47:5421Pollie Andries Wielsbeke  - geen -
55 360 H16 0:18:57 20 1:19:45 77 1:38:42 64 0:09:19 14 1:48:011Claus Pieter Moorsel *- geen -
56 378 H24 0:20:56 54 1:14:56 56 1:35:52 54 0:12:15 93 1:48:0722De Smaels Dimitri Hofstade  - geen -

DNS= Did not Start DNF = Did not Finish  DQF = Disqualified
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57 480 Duo 0:26:24 142 1:09:54 34 1:36:18 56 0:12:07 87 1:48:2518Heidi Und Rudi Lommel  - geen -
58 357 H24 0:23:04 98 1:14:52 55 1:37:56 61 0:11:20 63 1:49:1623Chevalier Vincent Diegem  - geen -
59 384 H50 0:21:15 60 1:17:42 67 1:38:57 66 0:10:25 37 1:49:222Dewattines Michel Chievres *TRIATH
60 350 H50 0:21:06 56 1:17:00 64 1:38:06 62 0:11:25 65 1:49:313Arnauts Pol Brussel *- geen -
61 432 H24 0:22:41 90 1:15:26 58 1:38:07 63 0:11:26 66 1:49:3324Van Goidsenhoven Dimitr Tisselt  - geen -
62 457 H16 0:21:49 72 1:12:28 47 1:34:17 49 0:15:18 138 1:49:352Wout  Erzeel Beert *- geen -
63 370 HU23 0:20:18 41 1:19:05 73 1:39:23 68 0:10:29 39 1:49:527De Cleer Wouter Artres (fra  - geen -
64 366 HU23 0:22:32 86 1:15:12 57 1:37:44 58 0:12:16 94 1:50:008David Michael Sint-nikla  - geen -
65 312 D40 0:21:16 61 1:18:08 70 1:39:24 69 0:10:55 51 1:50:191Van Hoolandt Martine Chievres *TRIATH
66 322 H24 0:22:11 79 1:15:35 60 1:37:46 59 0:12:50 110 1:50:3625Fabri Hans Asse  - geen -
67 324 H24 0:21:09 58 1:18:40 71 1:39:49 70 0:10:59 52 1:50:4826Hannaert Jurgen Asse  - geen -
68 396 H16 0:19:01 22 1:19:44 76 1:38:45 65 0:12:05 86 1:50:503Lambrecht Levi Herderse *- geen -
69 422 H24 0:23:40 114 1:14:13 54 1:37:53 60 0:13:26 120 1:51:1927Smet Kris St-niklaas  - geen -
70 382 H18 0:23:25 110 1:15:56 61 1:39:21 67 0:12:31 104 1:51:522Delattre Arnaud Lennik *- geen -
71 481 Duo 0:23:25 109 1:16:54 63 1:40:19 71 0:11:36 71 1:51:55192fast Affligem  - geen -
72 443 H24 0:19:57 35 1:21:13 89 1:41:10 74 0:10:49 47 1:51:5928Vanbeylen  Olivier Itterbeek  - geen -
73 413 H40 0:22:36 87 1:17:57 68 1:40:33 72 0:11:29 69 1:52:028Peerlinck Frank Hove  BTT
74 379 H24 0:21:32 63 1:20:48 85 1:42:20 78 0:10:15 34 1:52:3529De Wael Christophe Erembode  - geen -
75 488 Duo 0:23:09 101 1:18:03 69 1:41:12 75 0:11:29 68 1:52:4120Hoebelbike.be Asse  - geen -
76 440 H24 0:23:16 104 1:17:39 66 1:40:55 73 0:12:24 99 1:53:1930Van Overstraeten Kris Nieuwerk  - geen -
77 500 Duo 0:22:28 85 1:20:10 80 1:42:38 80 0:10:50 48 1:53:2821Blauw/wit Wetteren  - geen -
78 445 H24 0:20:45 49 1:22:13 94 1:42:58 83 0:10:47 46 1:53:4531Vancutsem Tom Halle  H3O
79 425 H50 0:23:13 102 1:19:09 74 1:42:22 79 0:11:37 72 1:53:594Tyteca Walter Westende  - geen -
80 498 Duo 0:18:48 18 1:25:52 108 1:44:40 93 0:09:20 15 1:54:0022Vrolijke Vrienden Lokeren  - geen -
81 377 H40 0:22:09 78 1:20:59 86 1:43:08 85 0:11:04 53 1:54:129De Pril  Bjorn  Welle  - geen -
82 444 H40 0:22:38 88 1:19:33 75 1:42:11 76 0:12:03 85 1:54:1410Vancraenem Geert Vilvoorde  - geen -
83 380 H40 0:22:12 80 1:21:00 87 1:43:12 86 0:11:05 54 1:54:1711De Wever Steven Affligem  - geen -
84 337 H24 0:21:54 74 1:20:24 81 1:42:18 77 0:12:24 100 1:54:4232Vertommen Bruno Asse  - geen -
85 418 H24 0:20:48 51 1:21:59 92 1:42:47 81 0:11:59 83 1:54:4633Roelants Pieter Heverlee  - geen -
86 304 DU23 0:23:45 116 1:19:04 72 1:42:49 82 0:12:19 97 1:55:081Dejongh Ilke Kortrijk-d *- geen -
87 450 H24 0:20:20 44 1:25:05 104 1:45:25 97 0:09:55 30 1:55:2034Verbeke Bert Sint Laure  - geen -
88 417 H24 0:22:57 96 1:20:03 79 1:43:00 84 0:12:26 102 1:55:2635Robberechts  Roel Meerbeke  - geen -
89 437 H24 0:23:08 100 1:21:08 88 1:44:16 90 0:11:15 59 1:55:3136Van Liefferinge Bram Londerzee  - geen -
90 448 H24 0:24:36 133 1:19:49 78 1:44:25 91 0:11:28 67 1:55:5337Vanderheyden Diethard Ternat  - geen -
91 334 H40 0:22:59 97 1:20:32 83 1:43:31 87 0:12:37 107 1:56:0812Van Ransbeeck Carl Asse  - geen -
92 305 D24 0:21:44 69 1:23:13 96 1:44:57 94 0:11:39 74 1:56:362Hollants Katleen Ternat *- geen -
93 371 H24 0:23:56 119 1:20:31 82 1:44:27 92 0:12:17 95 1:56:4438De Coninck Stefaan Wolverte  - geen -
94 414 H24 0:23:23 108 1:20:46 84 1:44:09 89 0:12:46 109 1:56:5539Philippe Matthys Gent  - geen -
95 365 H40 0:21:40 65 1:23:21 98 1:45:01 95 0:11:58 80 1:56:5913D'haese Sven Liedekerk  - geen -
96 394 H24 0:22:07 77 1:21:41 91 1:43:48 88 0:13:16 118 1:57:0440Huybens Dirk Oetingen  - geen -
97 429 H24 0:23:19 106 1:21:59 93 1:45:18 96 0:12:14 92 1:57:3241Van de Veire Wim Basseveld  - geen -
98 477 Duo 0:24:34 132 1:21:17 90 1:45:51 98 0:11:58 81 1:57:4923The Lemon Boys Kester  - geen -
99 323 H24 0:21:23 62 1:25:21 106 1:46:44 99 0:11:07 56 1:57:5142Fontaine Manu Asse  TTG

100 403 H24 0:22:17 82 1:24:35 103 1:46:52 100 0:12:24 98 1:59:1643Maginet Timmy Haaltert  - geen -
101 373 H24 0:23:49 118 1:23:16 97 1:47:05 101 0:12:35 106 1:59:4044De Jongh Dennis Ramsdonk  ITM
102 311 D50 0:23:59 121 1:23:31 99 1:47:30 102 0:12:14 91 1:59:441Torck Katia Erembode *- geen -
103 491 Duo 0:22:50 94 1:26:11 112 1:49:01 106 0:10:51 50 1:59:5224Picket Kroket Asse  - geen -
104 356 H40 0:24:01 122 1:24:32 102 1:48:33 104 0:11:48 78 2:00:2114Broucke Stijn Bornem  - geen -
105 336 H24 0:24:15 127 1:24:13 101 1:48:28 103 0:12:12 90 2:00:4045Verlinde Philippe Asse  - geen -
106 497 Duo 0:26:28 144 1:22:27 95 1:48:55 105 0:12:41 108 2:01:3625Just For Fun Merchtem  - geen -
107 347 H40 0:23:28 113 1:26:05 110 1:49:33 108 0:12:32 105 2:02:0515Ahn Stéphane Saint Serv  BIN
108 496 Duo 0:23:48 117 1:26:42 114 1:50:30 110 0:11:37 73 2:02:0726Babyborrelclub 1958 Erembode  - geen -
109 427 H60 0:25:14 137 1:24:10 100 1:49:24 107 0:13:10 114 2:02:341Van de Ven Jean Steenokke *MTT
110 451 H24 0:24:32 131 1:25:12 105 1:49:44 109 0:13:00 113 2:02:4446Vercleyen Miguel Geraardsb  - geen -
111 375 H50 0:23:21 107 1:27:29 115 1:50:50 111 0:11:59 82 2:02:495De Meulemeester Martin Ternat  DTTA
112 470 Duo 0:24:49 136 1:26:22 113 1:51:11 113 0:12:18 96 2:03:2927Neyt Cyclingteam Dendermo  - geen -
113 494 Duo 0:19:53 34 1:35:23 130 1:55:16 122 0:09:42 26 2:04:5828Team Tikalu Sint-laurei  - geen -
114 439 H40 0:25:34 139 1:25:28 107 1:51:02 112 0:14:00 124 2:05:0216Van Oers Marco Vilvoorde  - geen -
115 330 H24 0:23:41 115 1:28:21 116 1:52:02 114 0:14:22 131 2:06:2447Van Avermaet Maarten Asse  - geen -
116 419 H40 0:26:40 145 1:26:09 111 1:52:49 115 0:14:16 129 2:07:0517Rosseau Wim Kruibeke  KTT

DNS= Did not Start DNF = Did not Finish  DQF = Disqualified
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117 436 H24 0:24:02 123 1:29:54 118 1:53:56 117 0:14:08 127 2:08:0448Van Laethem  Wilfried Wambeek  - geen -
118 479 Duo 0:24:12 126 1:32:20 123 1:56:32 123 0:11:35 70 2:08:0729Guntherika Buizingen  - geen -
119 387 H24 0:23:27 112 1:31:45 121 1:55:12 121 0:13:15 117 2:08:2749Dufraing Wim Ramsdonk  - geen -
120 389 H50 0:25:39 141 1:28:44 117 1:54:23 118 0:14:24 132 2:08:476Emonds Rik Diepenbee  ZLTC
121 390 H16 0:24:04 124 1:30:44 120 1:54:48 120 0:14:05 125 2:08:534Gallant Alexander Welle  - geen -
122 458 H40 0:24:06 125 1:30:41 119 1:54:47 119 0:14:08 126 2:08:5518Gallant Frederic Welle  - geen -
123 407 H18 0:27:09 149 1:26:02 109 1:53:11 116 0:17:39 142 2:10:503Maufroy Marijn Lennik *- geen -
124 325 H40 0:22:45 92 1:35:04 128 1:57:49 124 0:13:14 116 2:11:0319Haubourdin Serge Asse  - geen -
125 306 D24 0:24:29 130 1:33:46 125 1:58:15 125 0:12:50 111 2:11:053Packet  Peggy Ternat *- geen -
126 453 H16 0:21:46 70 1:37:26 132 1:59:12 127 0:13:23 119 2:12:355Vermeir  Bert Erembode  - geen -
127 358 H24 0:28:07 152 1:32:01 122 2:00:08 128 0:13:13 115 2:13:2150Clabaut Didier Weerde  TTG
128 333 H40 0:24:39 134 1:34:16 126 1:58:55 126 0:15:05 136 2:14:0020Van Hemelrijck Bart Asse  - geen -
129 307 D24 0:23:08 99 1:39:31 134 2:02:39 131 0:12:26 101 2:15:054Rooselaer Inge Asse  - geen -
130 308 D40 0:26:52 146 1:35:09 129 2:02:01 130 0:14:37 134 2:16:382Schockaert Katrien Affligem *- geen -
131 398 H40 0:27:46 151 1:33:45 124 2:01:31 129 0:15:10 137 2:16:4121Lanckmans Pieter Liedekerk  - geen -
132 361 H40 0:26:26 143 1:36:33 131 2:02:59 132 0:13:45 122 2:16:4422Clement Ronny Halle  - geen -
133 328 H24 0:27:06 148 1:38:02 133 2:05:08 134 0:15:31 139 2:20:3951Tuypens Kurt Asse  - geen -
134 331 H24 0:29:41 156 1:34:26 127 2:04:07 133 0:17:18 141 2:21:2552Van Diest Wim Asse  - geen -
135 335 H50 0:23:58 120 1:42:01 136 2:05:59 135 0:16:14 140 2:22:137Van Rompaey  Francis Asse  - geen -
136 302 D50 0:26:54 147 1:42:26 137 2:09:20 136 0:13:52 123 2:23:122Boels Vera Zellik *GANT
137 303 D50 0:28:49 155 1:41:11 135 2:10:00 137 0:15:04 135 2:25:043De Buel Veerle Groot-bijg *IG
138 301 D24 0:28:42 154 1:42:35 138 2:11:17 138 0:14:30 133 2:25:475Appelmans Sabine Asse  - geen -
139 399 H24 0:24:46 135 1:46:48 139 2:11:34 139 0:14:15 128 2:25:4953Lelie Gert Baardege  - geen -
140 476 Duo 0:22:56 95 1:48:04 140 2:11:35 140 0:12:03 84 2:26:5430Zonen Van Lië Denderlee  - geen -
141 442 H16 0:25:36 140 1:54:48 141 2:20:24 141 0:14:17 130 2:34:416Van Rossem Michiel Affligem  - geen -
142 473 Duo 0:27:15 150 2:00:53 142 2:28:08 142 0:13:39 121 2:41:4731Casa Natarman Vilvoorde  - geen -

DNF 493 Duo 0:18:53 19Team Van De Velde Asse- geen -
DNF 369 H24 0:19:09 25De Bouw Tim LonderzeeDTTA
DNF 446 H24 0:20:19 43Vandeput Steven Tienen- geen -
DNF 319 H24 0:21:13 59De Jonge Eric Asse- geen -
DNF 400 HU23 0:21:47 71Leus  Gert Affligem- geen -
DNF 452 H40 0:22:18 83Verhasselt Pieter Ternat- geen -
DNF 374 H40 0:22:39 89De Maesschalck Geert Affligem- geen -
DNF 326 H24 0:22:43 91Smekens Stijn Asse- geen -
DNF 372 H24 0:23:15 103De Coster Jonathan Liedekerk- geen -
DNF 309 D24 0:23:18 105Stroomer Marleen NibbixwoSJKT
DNF 381 H24 0:23:26 111Decraene Hannes Gent- geen -
DNF 441 H18 0:24:25 129Van Ranst  Jens Gooik- geen -
DNF 435 H24 0:25:32 138Van Kerckhove Davy Mollem- geen -
DNF 495 Duo 0:28:20 153Carite Sport Asse- geen -
DNF 489 Duo 0:29:54 157De Verakes Meerbeke- geen -
DNS 383 H24Deridder Gert Aalst- geen -
DNS 359 H24Clabaut Steven Hever- geen -
DNS 385 H24Diependaele  Timmy Brakel- geen -
DNS 423 HU23Terweduwe  Kenny Lennik- geen -
DNS 434 H40Van Hoorick Peter Sint-marte- geen -
DNS 332 H40Van Gyzel Michel Asse- geen -
DNS 409 H40Meert Dominique Halle- geen -
DNS 408 H18Meert Sander Halle- geen -
DNS 499 DuoZamante Ukkel- geen -
DNS 412 H24Olivier Bajart Jette- geen -
DNS 391 HU23Gelez Antonin Ixelles- geen -
DNS 362 H24Colsoul Bjorn Brussege- geen -
DNS 415 H40Piret Aristoménis BruxellesRCBT
DNS 449 H24Vanderheyden Marijn BeertDTTA
DNS 392 H50Heyndrickx Philip MoerkerkTCD
DNS 367 H50De Bleeker Michel DammeTCD
DNS 397 H24Lambrichts Kurt TongerenZLTC
DNS 405 HU23Markey Bram Kessel-lo- geen -

DNS= Did not Start DNF = Did not Finish  DQF = Disqualified
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Result Waves 5km/22km MTB/2.5km
Bogaert Dirk http://www.dtta.be
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Winterduatlon - Asse-Asbeek 6/11/2010

Individuelen -40 jaar
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1 355 H24 0:17:11 1 0:58:25 1 1:15:36 1 0:08:45 1 1:24:211Bracke Pieter Wetteren *TDW
2 353 H24 0:17:46 4 1:01:14 2 1:19:00 2 0:09:21 5 1:28:212Benaerens Kris Daknam *- geen -
3 456 H24 0:17:29 3 1:01:59 3 1:19:28 3 0:09:29 9 1:28:573Vijverman Tim Lede *TTI
4 376 H24 0:18:20 7 1:04:07 6 1:22:27 4 0:09:26 7 1:31:534De Potter Jenne Zottegem  - geen -
5 329 HU23 0:20:16 20 1:02:29 4 1:22:45 5 0:10:44 22 1:33:291Uyttersprot Dieter Asse *- geen -
6 431 HU23 0:19:50 15 1:03:22 5 1:23:12 6 0:10:32 18 1:33:442Van Geyt Koen Aalst *- geen -
7 455 HU23 0:17:12 2 1:08:13 12 1:25:25 8 0:08:54 2 1:34:193Vervaet Jan Lokeren *- geen -
8 424 H24 0:19:42 14 1:05:00 7 1:24:42 7 0:10:37 19 1:35:195Tom Vandenbussche Assebroek  - geen -
9 354 H24 0:18:37 8 1:08:45 15 1:27:22 9 0:09:04 3 1:36:266Berghmans Dieter Lembeek  - geen -
10 420 H24 0:17:51 5 1:09:46 17 1:27:37 10 0:09:46 10 1:37:237Rosseels Bart Elewijt  DTTA
11 401 H24 0:17:54 6 1:10:41 18 1:28:35 13 0:09:28 8 1:38:038Lhermitte Stef Mechelen  - geen -
12 320 H24 0:20:25 25 1:07:41 11 1:28:06 11 0:10:16 14 1:38:229De Meuter Stefaan Asse  - geen -
13 388 H24 0:20:01 17 1:09:32 16 1:29:33 16 0:09:23 6 1:38:5610Duquet Joris Kalken  TTL
14 411 H24 0:21:56 42 1:07:10 9 1:29:06 14 0:10:06 12 1:39:1211Nooten  François Oosterhout Ld  NED*
15 352 H24 0:20:53 28 1:08:26 13 1:29:19 15 0:10:19 15 1:39:3812Bellet Jean-francois Serques  FRA*
16 430 H24 0:21:51 40 1:06:17 8 1:28:08 12 0:11:44 35 1:39:5213Van Der Slagmolen Kevi Affligem  - geen -
17 368 HU23 0:21:38 35 1:08:34 14 1:30:12 18 0:11:19 29 1:41:314De Bodt Laurent Edingen  - geen -
18 421 H24 0:20:15 19 1:10:54 19 1:31:09 19 0:10:26 16 1:41:3514Schouppe Andy Denderwinde  ATT
19 321 H24 0:22:47 52 1:07:10 10 1:29:57 17 0:12:11 40 1:42:0815De Neef  Steven Asse  - geen -
20 406 H24 0:20:13 18 1:11:17 20 1:31:30 20 0:10:39 20 1:42:0916Martens Christophe Oudenaarde  - geen -
21 364 HU23 0:20:22 24 1:12:00 22 1:32:22 21 0:10:44 21 1:43:065Cosyn Thomas Kester  - geen -
22 386 H24 0:19:34 12 1:13:48 27 1:33:22 22 0:11:06 26 1:44:2817Dockx Jeroen Sterrebeek  - geen -
23 349 H24 0:22:20 48 1:11:32 21 1:33:52 24 0:11:21 31 1:45:1318Alberts Martijn Breda Kp(ned  NED*
24 438 H24 0:21:08 30 1:12:43 26 1:33:51 23 0:12:10 39 1:46:0119Van Nieuwenhove Jelle Lebbeke  - geen -
25 395 H18 0:21:41 36 1:12:23 24 1:34:04 25 0:12:30 50 1:46:341Jacobs Mathias Lennik *- geen -
26 402 H24 0:19:39 13 1:15:27 34 1:35:06 28 0:11:57 36 1:47:0320Lintermans Brecht Okegem  - geen -
27 327 HU23 0:22:14 46 1:12:10 23 1:34:24 27 0:12:58 55 1:47:226Tack Gaël Asse  - geen -
28 416 H24 0:22:04 43 1:14:10 28 1:36:14 30 0:11:40 34 1:47:5421Pollie Andries Wielsbeke  - geen -
29 360 H16 0:18:57 9 1:19:45 41 1:38:42 36 0:09:19 4 1:48:011Claus Pieter Moorsel *- geen -
30 378 H24 0:20:56 29 1:14:56 31 1:35:52 29 0:12:15 43 1:48:0722De Smaels Dimitri Hofstade  - geen -
31 357 H24 0:23:04 54 1:14:52 30 1:37:56 34 0:11:20 30 1:49:1623Chevalier Vincent Diegem  - geen -
32 432 H24 0:22:41 50 1:15:26 33 1:38:07 35 0:11:26 32 1:49:3324Van Goidsenhoven Dimit Tisselt  - geen -
33 457 H16 0:21:49 39 1:12:28 25 1:34:17 26 0:15:18 67 1:49:352Wout  Erzeel Beert *- geen -
34 370 HU23 0:20:18 21 1:19:05 39 1:39:23 39 0:10:29 17 1:49:527De Cleer Wouter Artres (fra)  - geen -
35 366 HU23 0:22:32 49 1:15:12 32 1:37:44 31 0:12:16 44 1:50:008David Michael Sint-niklaas  - geen -
36 322 H24 0:22:11 45 1:15:35 35 1:37:46 32 0:12:50 54 1:50:3625Fabri Hans Asse  - geen -
37 324 H24 0:21:09 31 1:18:40 38 1:39:49 40 0:10:59 25 1:50:4826Hannaert Jurgen Asse  - geen -
38 396 H16 0:19:01 10 1:19:44 40 1:38:45 37 0:12:05 38 1:50:503Lambrecht Levi Herdersem *- geen -
39 422 H24 0:23:40 63 1:14:13 29 1:37:53 33 0:13:26 61 1:51:1927Smet Kris St-niklaas  - geen -
40 382 H18 0:23:25 60 1:15:56 36 1:39:21 38 0:12:31 51 1:51:522Delattre Arnaud Lennik *- geen -
41 443 H24 0:19:57 16 1:21:13 49 1:41:10 42 0:10:49 24 1:51:5928Vanbeylen  Olivier Itterbeek  - geen -
42 379 H24 0:21:32 34 1:20:48 47 1:42:20 44 0:10:15 13 1:52:3529De Wael Christophe Erembodegem  - geen -
43 440 H24 0:23:16 57 1:17:39 37 1:40:55 41 0:12:24 46 1:53:1930Van Overstraeten Kris Nieuwerkerke  - geen -
44 445 H24 0:20:45 26 1:22:13 53 1:42:58 46 0:10:47 23 1:53:4531Vancutsem Tom Halle  H3O
45 337 H24 0:21:54 41 1:20:24 44 1:42:18 43 0:12:24 48 1:54:4232Vertommen Bruno Asse  - geen -
46 418 H24 0:20:48 27 1:21:59 51 1:42:47 45 0:11:59 37 1:54:4633Roelants Pieter Heverlee  - geen -
47 450 H24 0:20:20 23 1:25:05 57 1:45:25 54 0:09:55 11 1:55:2034Verbeke Bert Sint Laureins  - geen -
48 417 H24 0:22:57 53 1:20:03 43 1:43:00 47 0:12:26 49 1:55:2635Robberechts  Roel Meerbeke  - geen -
49 437 H24 0:23:08 55 1:21:08 48 1:44:16 50 0:11:15 28 1:55:3136Van Liefferinge Bram Londerzeel  - geen -
50 448 H24 0:24:36 72 1:19:49 42 1:44:25 51 0:11:28 33 1:55:5337Vanderheyden Diethard Ternat  - geen -
51 371 H24 0:23:56 66 1:20:31 45 1:44:27 52 0:12:17 45 1:56:4438De Coninck Stefaan Wolvertem  - geen -
52 414 H24 0:23:23 59 1:20:46 46 1:44:09 49 0:12:46 53 1:56:5539Philippe Matthys Gent  - geen -
53 394 H24 0:22:07 44 1:21:41 50 1:43:48 48 0:13:16 59 1:57:0440Huybens Dirk Oetingen  - geen -
54 429 H24 0:23:19 58 1:21:59 52 1:45:18 53 0:12:14 42 1:57:3241Van de Veire Wim Bassevelde  - geen -
55 323 H24 0:21:23 33 1:25:21 59 1:46:44 55 0:11:07 27 1:57:5142Fontaine Manu Asse  TTG

DNS= Did not Start DNF = Did not Finish  DQF = Disqualified

vrijdag 6 november 2009 Pag 1 van 4Uitslag Johan Tack http://www.duatlon.tk17:05:14



Result Waves 5km/22km MTB/2.5km
Bogaert Dirk http://www.dtta.be

13:59:55Distances:
Referee:

Starts:
Website:

Winterduatlon - Asse-Asbeek 6/11/2010

56 403 H24 0:22:17 47 1:24:35 56 1:46:52 56 0:12:24 47 1:59:1643Maginet Timmy Haaltert  - geen -
57 373 H24 0:23:49 65 1:23:16 54 1:47:05 57 0:12:35 52 1:59:4044De Jongh Dennis Ramsdonk  ITM
58 336 H24 0:24:15 69 1:24:13 55 1:48:28 58 0:12:12 41 2:00:4045Verlinde Philippe Asse  - geen -
59 451 H24 0:24:32 71 1:25:12 58 1:49:44 59 0:13:00 56 2:02:4446Vercleyen Miguel Geraardsberge  - geen -
60 330 H24 0:23:41 64 1:28:21 61 1:52:02 60 0:14:22 66 2:06:2447Van Avermaet Maarten Asse  - geen -
61 436 H24 0:24:02 67 1:29:54 62 1:53:56 62 0:14:08 63 2:08:0448Van Laethem  Wilfried Wambeek  - geen -
62 387 H24 0:23:27 62 1:31:45 64 1:55:12 64 0:13:15 58 2:08:2749Dufraing Wim Ramsdonk  - geen -
63 390 H16 0:24:04 68 1:30:44 63 1:54:48 63 0:14:05 62 2:08:534Gallant Alexander Welle  - geen -
64 407 H18 0:27:09 77 1:26:02 60 1:53:11 61 0:17:39 70 2:10:503Maufroy Marijn Lennik *- geen -
65 453 H16 0:21:46 37 1:37:26 67 1:59:12 65 0:13:23 60 2:12:355Vermeir  Bert Erembodegem  - geen -
66 358 H24 0:28:07 78 1:32:01 65 2:00:08 66 0:13:13 57 2:13:2150Clabaut Didier Weerde  TTG
67 328 H24 0:27:06 76 1:38:02 68 2:05:08 68 0:15:31 68 2:20:3951Tuypens Kurt Asse  - geen -
68 331 H24 0:29:41 79 1:34:26 66 2:04:07 67 0:17:18 69 2:21:2552Van Diest Wim Asse  - geen -
69 399 H24 0:24:46 73 1:46:48 69 2:11:34 69 0:14:15 64 2:25:4953Lelie Gert Baardegem  - geen -
70 442 H16 0:25:36 75 1:54:48 70 2:20:24 70 0:14:17 65 2:34:416Van Rossem Michiel Affligem  - geen -
DN 381 H24 0:23:26 61Decraene Hannes Gent- geen -
DN 446 H24 0:20:19 22Vandeput Steven Tienen- geen -
DN 369 H24 0:19:09 11De Bouw Tim LonderzeelDTTA
DN 435 H24 0:25:32 74Van Kerckhove Davy Mollem- geen -
DN 400 HU23 0:21:47 38Leus  Gert Affligem- geen -
DN 372 H24 0:23:15 56De Coster Jonathan Liedekerke- geen -
DN 441 H18 0:24:25 70Van Ranst  Jens Gooik- geen -
DN 326 H24 0:22:43 51Smekens Stijn Asse- geen -
DN 319 H24 0:21:13 32De Jonge Eric Asse- geen -
DN 383 H24Deridder Gert Aalst- geen -
DN 397 H24Lambrichts Kurt TongerenZLTC
DN 449 H24Vanderheyden Marijn BeertDTTA
DN 362 H24Colsoul Bjorn Brussegem- geen -
DN 412 H24Olivier Bajart Jette- geen -
DN 405 HU23Markey Bram Kessel-lo- geen -
DN 408 H18Meert Sander Halle- geen -
DN 423 HU23Terweduwe  Kenny Lennik- geen -
DN 359 H24Clabaut Steven Hever- geen -
DN 385 H24Diependaele  Timmy Brakel- geen -
DN 391 HU23Gelez Antonin Ixelles- geen -

Individuelen +40 jaar

Pl. Name Nr CatPlaceClub
Pl

Cat
Run1 
Time

R1
Pl

Bike 
Time

B.
Pl

R+B
Tijd

RB
Pl

Run2 
Time

R2
Pl

Finish 
time

1 351 H40 0:18:43 1 0:56:45 1 1:15:28 1 0:09:49 2 1:25:171Baert Luc Zele *- geen -
2 363 H40 0:18:45 2 1:03:25 2 1:22:10 2 0:10:05 4 1:32:152Cornelis Jan Nevele *MTV
3 454 H50 0:18:58 3 1:10:23 4 1:29:21 3 0:09:36 1 1:38:571Vermont Filip Geluwe *TTI
4 426 H40 0:20:47 6 1:10:35 5 1:31:22 4 0:10:06 5 1:41:283Van Damme Frank Dendermonde *- geen -
5 410 H40 0:20:32 5 1:09:12 3 1:31:46 5 0:09:53 3 1:41:394Merchie Frédéric Beersel  TRIGT
6 404 H40 0:21:42 11 1:11:06 6 1:32:48 6 0:11:07 9 1:43:555Marc Erzeel Beert  - geen -
7 428 H40 0:20:29 4 1:13:05 7 1:33:34 7 0:11:10 10 1:44:446Van Den Eynde  Bruno Grembergen  - geen -
8 447 H40 0:20:58 7 1:13:14 8 1:34:12 8 0:11:19 11 1:45:317Vandeputte Johan Horebeke  - geen -
9 384 H50 0:21:15 9 1:17:42 10 1:38:57 10 0:10:25 6 1:49:222Dewattines Michel Chievres *TRIATH
10 350 H50 0:21:06 8 1:17:00 9 1:38:06 9 0:11:25 12 1:49:313Arnauts Pol Brussel *- geen -
11 413 H40 0:22:36 15 1:17:57 11 1:40:33 11 0:11:29 13 1:52:028Peerlinck Frank Hove  BTT
12 425 H50 0:23:13 20 1:19:09 12 1:42:22 13 0:11:37 14 1:53:594Tyteca Walter Westende  - geen -
13 377 H40 0:22:09 12 1:20:59 15 1:43:08 14 0:11:04 7 1:54:129De Pril  Bjorn  Welle  - geen -
14 444 H40 0:22:38 16 1:19:33 13 1:42:11 12 0:12:03 18 1:54:1410Vancraenem Geert Vilvoorde  - geen -
15 380 H40 0:22:12 13 1:21:00 16 1:43:12 15 0:11:05 8 1:54:1711De Wever Steven Affligem  - geen -
16 334 H40 0:22:59 19 1:20:32 14 1:43:31 16 0:12:37 20 1:56:0812Van Ransbeeck Carl Asse  - geen -
17 365 H40 0:21:40 10 1:23:21 17 1:45:01 17 0:11:58 16 1:56:5913D'haese Sven Liedekerke  - geen -
18 356 H40 0:24:01 24 1:24:32 19 1:48:33 18 0:11:48 15 2:00:2114Broucke Stijn Bornem  - geen -
19 347 H40 0:23:28 22 1:26:05 21 1:49:33 20 0:12:32 19 2:02:0515Ahn Stéphane Saint Servais  BIN
20 427 H60 0:25:14 27 1:24:10 18 1:49:24 19 0:13:10 21 2:02:341Van de Ven Jean Steenokkerzee *MTT

DNS= Did not Start DNF = Did not Finish  DQF = Disqualified
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Result Waves 5km/22km MTB/2.5km
Bogaert Dirk http://www.dtta.be

13:59:55Distances:
Referee:

Starts:
Website:

Winterduatlon - Asse-Asbeek 6/11/2010

21 375 H50 0:23:21 21 1:27:29 23 1:50:50 21 0:11:59 17 2:02:495De Meulemeester Martin Ternat  DTTA
22 439 H40 0:25:34 28 1:25:28 20 1:51:02 22 0:14:00 24 2:05:0216Van Oers Marco Vilvoorde  - geen -
23 419 H40 0:26:40 31 1:26:09 22 1:52:49 23 0:14:16 26 2:07:0517Rosseau Wim Kruibeke  KTT
24 389 H50 0:25:39 29 1:28:44 24 1:54:23 24 0:14:24 27 2:08:476Emonds Rik Diepenbeek  ZLTC
25 458 H40 0:24:06 25 1:30:41 25 1:54:47 25 0:14:08 25 2:08:5518Gallant Frederic Welle  - geen -
26 325 H40 0:22:45 18 1:35:04 28 1:57:49 26 0:13:14 22 2:11:0319Haubourdin Serge Asse  - geen -
27 333 H40 0:24:39 26 1:34:16 27 1:58:55 27 0:15:05 28 2:14:0020Van Hemelrijck Bart Asse  - geen -
28 398 H40 0:27:46 32 1:33:45 26 2:01:31 28 0:15:10 29 2:16:4121Lanckmans Pieter Liedekerke  - geen -
29 361 H40 0:26:26 30 1:36:33 29 2:02:59 29 0:13:45 23 2:16:4422Clement Ronny Halle  - geen -
30 335 H50 0:23:58 23 1:42:01 30 2:05:59 30 0:16:14 30 2:22:137Van Rompaey  Francis Asse  - geen -
DN 452 H40 0:22:18 14Verhasselt Pieter Ternat- geen -
DN 374 H40 0:22:39 17De Maesschalck Geert Affligem- geen -
DN 415 H40Piret Aristoménis BruxellesRCBT
DN 392 H50Heyndrickx Philip Moerkerke-daTCD
DN 409 H40Meert Dominique Halle- geen -
DN 434 H40Van Hoorick Peter Sint-martens-l- geen -
DN 332 H40Van Gyzel Michel Asse- geen -
DN 367 H50De Bleeker Michel DammeTCD

Duo's

Pl. Name Nr CatPlaceClub
Pl

Cat
Run1 
Time

R1
Pl

Bike 
Time

B.
Pl

R+B
Tijd

RB
Pl

Run2 
Time

R2
Pl

Finish 
time

1 478 Duo 0:18:17 4 0:54:53 1 1:13:10 1 0:08:45 3 1:21:551Dream Team Asse *- geen -
2 490 Duo 0:18:31 5 0:59:05 2 1:17:36 2 0:09:03 7 1:26:392Carite Affligem *- geen -
3 472 Duo 0:19:04 9 1:00:14 3 1:19:18 3 0:09:06 8 1:28:2432pk Asse *- geen -
4 466 Duo 0:17:22 2 1:03:56 6 1:21:18 6 0:07:52 2 1:29:104Bepost Asse  - geen -
5 469 Duo 0:16:45 1 1:04:38 8 1:21:23 7 0:07:50 1 1:29:135De Buzzegevers Meerbeke  - geen -
6 471 Duo 0:19:07 10 1:01:34 5 1:20:41 5 0:08:58 6 1:29:396De Pauw Is De Naam Rotselaar  - geen -
7 482 Duo 0:19:46 14 1:00:51 4 1:20:37 4 0:09:24 12 1:30:017Freindas 1 Asse  - geen -
8 474 Duo 0:18:12 3 1:04:29 7 1:22:41 8 0:08:56 5 1:31:378Super Duo Blankenberge  - geen -
9 484 Duo 0:19:21 12 1:07:52 10 1:27:13 10 0:09:26 13 1:36:399Cj Lennik  - geen -
10 485 Duo 0:20:55 18 1:04:56 9 1:25:51 9 0:10:50 18 1:36:4110Together 100 Hofstade  - geen -
11 483 Duo 0:19:30 13 1:09:34 12 1:29:04 11 0:09:11 10 1:38:1511You Never Run Alone Oetingen  - geen -
12 475 Duo 0:18:34 6 1:12:28 15 1:31:02 12 0:08:52 4 1:39:5412De 2 Dwergen Kester  - geen -
13 492 Duo 0:21:43 19 1:09:28 11 1:31:11 13 0:10:30 16 1:41:4113Goe Gedacht Humbeek  - geen -
14 487 Duo 0:19:20 11 1:16:03 17 1:35:23 15 0:09:09 9 1:44:3214Talboomteam Opwijk  - geen -
15 467 Duo 0:20:19 17 1:13:14 16 1:33:33 14 0:11:17 20 1:44:5015Expo A Welle  - geen -
16 486 Duo 0:20:03 16 1:17:07 19 1:37:10 18 0:09:35 14 1:46:4516Expo B Denderleeuw  - geen -
17 468 Duo 0:24:24 27 1:11:11 14 1:35:35 16 0:11:45 25 1:47:2017Hans En Grietje Itterbeek  - geen -
18 480 Duo 0:26:24 30 1:09:54 13 1:36:18 17 0:12:07 28 1:48:2518Heidi Und Rudi Lommel  - geen -
19 481 Duo 0:23:25 24 1:16:54 18 1:40:19 19 0:11:36 23 1:51:55192fast Affligem  - geen -
20 488 Duo 0:23:09 23 1:18:03 20 1:41:12 20 0:11:29 21 1:52:4120Hoebelbike.be Asse  - geen -
21 500 Duo 0:22:28 20 1:20:10 21 1:42:38 21 0:10:50 17 1:53:2821Blauw/wit Wetteren  - geen -
22 498 Duo 0:18:48 7 1:25:52 24 1:44:40 22 0:09:20 11 1:54:0022Vrolijke Vrienden Lokeren  - geen -
23 477 Duo 0:24:34 28 1:21:17 22 1:45:51 23 0:11:58 26 1:57:4923The Lemon Boys Kester  - geen -
24 491 Duo 0:22:50 21 1:26:11 25 1:49:01 25 0:10:51 19 1:59:5224Picket Kroket Asse  - geen -
25 497 Duo 0:26:28 31 1:22:27 23 1:48:55 24 0:12:41 30 2:01:3625Just For Fun Merchtem  - geen -
26 496 Duo 0:23:48 25 1:26:42 27 1:50:30 26 0:11:37 24 2:02:0726Babyborrelclub 1958 Erembodegem  - geen -
27 470 Duo 0:24:49 29 1:26:22 26 1:51:11 27 0:12:18 29 2:03:2927Neyt Cyclingteam Dendermonde  - geen -
28 494 Duo 0:19:53 15 1:35:23 29 1:55:16 28 0:09:42 15 2:04:5828Team Tikalu Sint-laureins  - geen -
29 479 Duo 0:24:12 26 1:32:20 28 1:56:32 29 0:11:35 22 2:08:0729Guntherika Buizingen  - geen -
30 476 Duo 0:22:56 22 1:48:04 30 2:11:35 30 0:12:03 27 2:26:5430Zonen Van Lië Denderleeuw  - geen -
31 473 Duo 0:27:15 32 2:00:53 31 2:28:08 31 0:13:39 31 2:41:4731Casa Natarman Vilvoorde  - geen -
DN 495 Duo 0:28:20 33Carite Sport Asse- geen -
DN 489 Duo 0:29:54 34De Verakes Meerbeke- geen -
DN 493 Duo 0:18:53 8Team Van De Velde Asse- geen -
DN 499 DuoZamante Ukkel- geen -

DNS= Did not Start DNF = Did not Finish  DQF = Disqualified
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Result Waves 5km/22km MTB/2.5km
Bogaert Dirk http://www.dtta.be

13:59:55Distances:
Referee:

Starts:
Website:

Winterduatlon - Asse-Asbeek 6/11/2010

Dames

Pl. Name Nr CatPlaceClub
Pl

Cat
Run1 
Time

R1
Pl

Bike 
Time

B.
Pl

R+B
Tijd

RB
Pl

Run2 
Time

R2
Pl

Finish 
time

1 310 D24 0:18:36 1 1:04:27 1 1:23:03 1 0:09:37 1 1:32:401Terryn Griet Koersel *LT
2 312 D40 0:21:16 2 1:18:08 2 1:39:24 2 0:10:55 2 1:50:191Van Hoolandt Martine Chievres *TRIATH
3 304 DU23 0:23:45 6 1:19:04 3 1:42:49 3 0:12:19 5 1:55:081Dejongh Ilke Kortrijk-dutse *- geen -
4 305 D24 0:21:44 3 1:23:13 4 1:44:57 4 0:11:39 3 1:56:362Hollants Katleen Ternat *- geen -
5 311 D50 0:23:59 7 1:23:31 5 1:47:30 5 0:12:14 4 1:59:441Torck Katia Erembodegem *- geen -
6 306 D24 0:24:29 8 1:33:46 6 1:58:15 6 0:12:50 7 2:11:053Packet  Peggy Ternat *- geen -
7 307 D24 0:23:08 4 1:39:31 8 2:02:39 8 0:12:26 6 2:15:054Rooselaer Inge Asse  - geen -
8 308 D40 0:26:52 9 1:35:09 7 2:02:01 7 0:14:37 10 2:16:382Schockaert Katrien Affligem *- geen -
9 302 D50 0:26:54 10 1:42:26 10 2:09:20 9 0:13:52 8 2:23:122Boels Vera Zellik *GANT
10 303 D50 0:28:49 12 1:41:11 9 2:10:00 10 0:15:04 11 2:25:043De Buel Veerle Groot-bijgaar *IG
11 301 D24 0:28:42 11 1:42:35 11 2:11:17 11 0:14:30 9 2:25:475Appelmans Sabine Asse  - geen -
DN 309 D24 0:23:18 5Stroomer Marleen NibbixwoudSJKT

DNS= Did not Start DNF = Did not Finish  DQF = Disqualified
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Result Scratch 5km/22km MTB/2.5km
Bogaert Dirk http://www.dtta.be

13:59:55Distances:
Referee:

Starts:
Website:

Winterduatlon - Asse-Asbeek Assenaren 6/11/2010

Pl. Name Nr CatPlaceClub
Pl

Cat
Run 1 

Time
R1
Pl

Bike 
Time

B.
Pl

R+B
Tijd

RB
Pl

Run 
2 

R2
Pl

Finish 
time

1 478 Duo 0:18:17 2 0:54:53 1 1:13:10 1 0:08:45 2 1:21:551Dream Team Asse *- geen -
2 472 Duo 0:19:04 4 1:00:14 2 1:19:18 2 0:09:06 3 1:28:2422pk Asse *- geen -
3 466 Duo 0:17:22 1 1:03:56 5 1:21:18 4 0:07:52 1 1:29:103Bepost Asse *- geen -
4 482 Duo 0:19:46 5 1:00:51 3 1:20:37 3 0:09:24 4 1:30:014Freindas 1 Asse  - geen -
5 329 HU23 0:20:16 6 1:02:29 4 1:22:45 5 0:10:44 6 1:33:291Uyttersprot Dieter Asse *- geen -
6 320 H24 0:20:25 7 1:07:41 7 1:28:06 6 0:10:16 5 1:38:221De Meuter Stefaan Asse *- geen -
7 321 H24 0:22:47 16 1:07:10 6 1:29:57 7 0:12:11 11 1:42:082De Neef  Steven Asse *- geen -
8 327 HU23 0:22:14 13 1:12:10 8 1:34:24 8 0:12:58 17 1:47:222Tack Gaël Asse *- geen -
9 322 H24 0:22:11 12 1:15:35 9 1:37:46 9 0:12:50 16 1:50:363Fabri Hans Asse *- geen -

10 324 H24 0:21:09 8 1:18:40 11 1:39:49 10 0:10:59 8 1:50:484Hannaert Jurgen Asse  - geen -
11 488 Duo 0:23:09 20 1:18:03 10 1:41:12 11 0:11:29 10 1:52:415Hoebelbike.be Asse  - geen -
12 337 H24 0:21:54 11 1:20:24 12 1:42:18 12 0:12:24 13 1:54:425Vertommen Bruno Asse  - geen -
13 334 H40 0:22:59 18 1:20:32 13 1:43:31 13 0:12:37 15 1:56:081Van Ransbeeck Carl Asse *- geen -
14 323 H24 0:21:23 10 1:25:21 15 1:46:44 14 0:11:07 9 1:57:516Fontaine Manu Asse  TTG
15 491 Duo 0:22:50 17 1:26:11 16 1:49:01 16 0:10:51 7 1:59:526Picket Kroket Asse  - geen -
16 336 H24 0:24:15 23 1:24:13 14 1:48:28 15 0:12:12 12 2:00:407Verlinde Philippe Asse  - geen -
17 330 H24 0:23:41 21 1:28:21 17 1:52:02 17 0:14:22 19 2:06:248Van Avermaet Maarten Asse  - geen -
18 325 H40 0:22:45 15 1:35:04 20 1:57:49 18 0:13:14 18 2:11:032Haubourdin Serge Asse *- geen -
19 333 H40 0:24:39 24 1:34:16 18 1:58:55 19 0:15:05 21 2:14:003Van Hemelrijck Bart Asse *- geen -
20 307 D24 0:23:08 19 1:39:31 22 2:02:39 20 0:12:26 14 2:15:051Rooselaer Inge Asse *- geen -
21 328 H24 0:27:06 26 1:38:02 21 2:05:08 22 0:15:31 22 2:20:399Tuypens Kurt Asse  - geen -
22 331 H24 0:29:41 29 1:34:26 19 2:04:07 21 0:17:18 24 2:21:2510Van Diest Wim Asse  - geen -
23 335 H50 0:23:58 22 1:42:01 23 2:05:59 23 0:16:14 23 2:22:131Van Rompaey  Francis Asse *- geen -
24 301 D24 0:28:42 28 1:42:35 24 2:11:17 24 0:14:30 20 2:25:472Appelmans Sabine Asse *- geen -

DNF 493 Duo 0:18:53 3Team Van De Velde Asse- geen -
DNF 319 H24 0:21:13 9De Jonge Eric Asse- geen -
DNF 326 H24 0:22:43 14Smekens Stijn Asse- geen -
DNF 435 H24 0:25:32 25Van Kerckhove Davy Mollem- geen -
DNF 495 Duo 0:28:20 27Carite Sport Asse- geen -
DNS 332 H40Van Gyzel Michel Asse- geen -

DNS= Did not Start DNF = Did not Finish  DQF = Disqualified
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